
 

 

 

 

 

Route D  

 

 

Updated 01.09.20 

 

 

Managed by on behalf of Loughborough Schools Foundation  

Location Stop AM PM 

Oadby  Oadby at large Sainsbury’s Bus Stop Layby   07.10 17:15 

Oadby  Oadby Launde School / Uplands Rd Entrance 07.15 17:10 

Oadby  Uplands Road / Launde Road  07.17 17:08 

Oadby  Manor Road Extension  07.19 17.06 

Oadby  Manor Road Playing Fields 07.22 17:03 

Knighton Southernhay Road/Beechcroft Road  07.26 16:59 

Knighton Carisbrooke Road/Knighton Church Road  07.30 16:55 

Knighton Meadvale Road Shops 07.33 16:52 

Knighton Abbey Lane Post Office 07.49 16:41 

Birstall Birstall Opposite Santander Bank  07.55 16:35 

Birstall A6 Bus Stop after footbridge 07.58 16:32 

Loughborough LSF Car Park  08:15 16:15 



 

 

Operated by  

 

 

 


